PICCOLO SPOLETO CRAFTS 2011
May 27 - 29 Anp June 3 - 5

Two Weekend Events! Combined, these
shows will feature more than 130

American craft artists from 20 states Wl'agg Sqllal'e
exhibiting and selling their work. (Charlotte & Meeting Streets)

The rgster of exhibiting artists Admission: $3.00
wilk vary at each show, 18 & under / 65 & older FREE

See charlestoncrafts.org/piccolocrafts
for more information.

EVENT SCHEDULES & DEMONSTRATIONS

FRIDAY, 5/27 10 AM - 6 PM SATURDAY, 5/28 10 AM - 6 PM SUNDAY, 5/29 11 AM - 5 PM
TIME  ARTIST MEDIA TIME  ARTIST MEDIA TIME  ARTIST MEDIA
Noon  G. Arias Gemsetting 11:00  D. Diehl Wood Noon K. Page Fiber Clothing
1:00  J.Benton Wood Turning 1:30  FZarate Fiber 12:30  S.Middleton  Basketry
2:00 M. Biernbaum Stoneware Clay Noon  J.Donehue  Metal 1:00 D. Petersham  Stoneware
3:00 A Cappa Fiber Weaving 1230  B. Green Gemsetting 1:30 L. Slone Mixed Media
4:00 B. Carter Clay Porcelain 1:00 K.Jitoraphai ~ Mixed Media 2:00 R. Stinson Metal

1:30 G. Kapoor Jewelry 2:30 J. Swearington Fiber

2:00 E. Mazyck Basketry 3:00 M. Yang Fiber

2:30 C. Meyer Jewelry 4:00 R. Yard Musical Inst.

3:00 L. Moore Fiber

4:00 D. Newson Basketry

FRIDAY, 6/3 10 AM - 6 PM SATURDAY, 6/4 10 AM - 6 PM SUNDAY, 6/5 11 AM - 5 PM
TIME  ARTIST MEDIA TIME  ARTIST MEDIA TIME  ARTIST MEDIA
Noon  R.Jones Mosaic 11:00  E. Mazyck Basketry Noon  G.Santana Glass
1:00 G. Arias Fabrication 11:30 K. Page Fiber 12:30  J. Donehue  Metal
2:00  J.Benton Wood Turning Noon  D.Petersham Stoneware 1:00 J. White Fiber
3:00 M. Biernbaum Stoneware 12:30 L. Slone Mixed Media 1:30 R. Tara Mixed Media
4:00 D. Diehl Wood 1:00 L. Adams Mosaic 2:00 H. McGetrick  Mixed Media
1:30 O. Ajanaku Jewelry 2:30 D. Welty Stoneware
2:00 C. Carson Mixed Media 3:.00 D. Newson Basketry
2:30 K. Edenfield  Folk Art
3:00 M. Gates Broomcraft
3:30 C. Hirt Mixed Media
4:00 B. Carter Porcelain
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Featuring traditional DATES ARTIST CRAFT

& contemporary Fri.,May 27 Diane Echlin Wood Carving charleston
craft art of 40 Sat., May 28 John Stoudemire Pottery Crafts|Gallery e
Cumberland Street

South Carolina Sun., May 29 To Be Announced
- Mon., May 30 Betsey Carter Clay

Craft Artists Tues., May 31 Kasey Briggs Beadweaving
Wed., June 1 Dan Diehl Wood Puzzles

Daily Thurs., June 2 To Be Announced N
10:00 am - Fri., June 3 To Be Announced é* ‘}(5
6:00 pm Sat,, June 4 Dorinda Harmon Basketry g: :92
Sun., June 5 Rachel Weiss Wire Wrapped Qgi”ﬁg
Jewelry @ﬂ& }@QQ
Mon., June 6 To Be Announced b@lﬂ@l@f‘@@
CHARLESTON Tues., June 7 Tammy Rudd Lampworking Piccolo Spoleto

CRAFTS Wed,, June 8 Kenny Teague &
DEMONSTRATIONS Ken Gates Wood Tuming Piccolo Spoleto, established in1979

. by the City of Charleston Office of
All demos Thurs., June 9 Kas.ey Brlggs Po!ymer C‘ay Art Cultural Affairs, is the official outreach
10:30 - 11:30 Fri., June 10 Regina Semko Origami program of Spoleto Festival USA. Title
unless noted Sat,, June 11 Marty Biernbaum Clay e e L

Supermarket Charities.
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